
BURKHOLDER

DRIVE

SITE

SALES
CENTRE

TAUNTON ROAD

ALEXANDER KNOX RD.

FINCH  AVENUE

HWY. 2 BAYLY        STREET

BR
O

CK
  R

O
A

D

PE
TE

R
M

AT
TH

EW
S

D
RI

VE

CH
U

RC
H

  S
TR

EE
T

W
ES

TN
EY

  R
O

A
D

W
H

IT
ES

  R
O

A
D

KINGSTON      
ROAD

LIV
ER

PO
OL

 RD
.

401

407
7

STORMWATER
POND

STORMWATER
POND

NEIGHBOURHOOD
PARK

VILLAGE
GREEN

PROPOSED TRAILHEAD

PROPOSED TRAILHEAD

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

FUTURE
BLOCK

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

BY OTHERS

FUTURE
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

FUTURE
MEDIUM
DENSITY

FUTURE
PHASE

FUTURE
PHASE

FUTURE
MEDIUM
DENSITY

FUTURE
MEDIUM
DENSITY

FUTURE
MEDIUM
DENSITY

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

RESIDENTIAL
BY OTHERS

FUTURE
MEDIUM
DENSITY

TRANSITWAY STATION

JOSHUA TREE LANE

FOXHOUND LANE

ELSA STORRY AVE

ELSA
 STO

RRY AVE

CHARCOAL CRESCENT

CHARCOAL CRESCENT

SUGARCANE COURT

D
EEPG

LA
D

E PATH

D
EEPG

LA
D

E PATH

D
EEPG

LA
D

E PATH

D
EEPG

LA
D

E PATH

SA
LT SPRIN

G
S D

RIVE

MINERAL SPRINGS WAY

BRICKYA
RD

 D
RIVE

DAWES AVENUE

STEPPIN
G

 STO
N

E STREET

SANDALWOOD ROAD

SA
N

D
A

LW
O

O
D

 RO
A

D

BR
OCK 

RO
AD

ALEXANDER KNOX DRIVE FIFTH CONCESSION ROAD

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

2048

2049

2050

2051

2052
2053
2054
2055
2056

20
97

20
98

20
99

21
00

21
01

21
02

2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115

2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326

2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466

2451
2452
2453
2454
2455

2511
2512
2513
2514

2501
2502
2503
2504

2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2341
2342
2343
2344
2351
2352
2353
2354
2361
2362
2363
2364

2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476

2477

2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528

2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538

2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548

24
4124
4224
43

244
4

2421
2422
2423
2424
2425
2426

2431
2432
2433
2434
2435
2436

2491
2492
2493
2494
24952481

2482
2483
2484
2485

90.22

90.22

90.29

93.37

90.22

90.2230.02

72
.2
4

101.54

30.02
30.02

30.02

90
.2
2

30.0230.0230.02
36.22

39.10

30.02

90
.2
232.38

30.0230.02

90
.2
2

90
.2
2

30.0230.02 26.11

30.02
30.02

30.02

90
.2
2

30.02

30.02 37.8672.90

90.22

90.22

90.22

90.22

90.22

90.22

90.2230.02
30.02

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
30.02

30.02

105.15

106.66

97.70

101.25

94.22

90.32

90.32

90.32

90.32

90.32

90.32

90.35

90.35

90.35

90.35

42.75

38
.9
1

36
.2
5

34
.5
5

16.76

36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09

36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09
36.09

36.09

36.09

40.62
57.81

33.27
29.13 26.54

23
.91

30.22
30.81

12
.9
6

90.35

7.64

25.59

25.59
25.59

73.88

71.03

24
.34

16.90

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

25.59

27.20

25.59

25.59
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58 28.6418.47

25.59
20.01

20.01
25.59

25.59
20.01

20.01
25.59

25.59
20.01

20.01
25.59

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

17.22

22.24
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

20.01 20.01 20.01 25.59 25.59 20.01 20.01 20.01

27.07
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

22.97
26.48

20.01 20.01 27.66 23.69
25.59 25.59

13.68

88.58

94.22

92
.2
2

88.58

109.74

97.14

73.03
93.90

71.19

122.54
122.11

70.90

74.18

27.20

21.
85

20.01
25.59 25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

26.94

27
.3
9

36.91

36.55

25.59

27.26

25.59

24.15

37.34

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

43.63
20.01 25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.5813
8.0
2

28.08

11
.06

11
.97

15
5.5
1

15
2.8
9

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

48.16

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

25.59
18.01

28.0870.24

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

35.43

71.98

26.
02

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

25.59
20.01

20.01
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

25.59
20.01

20.01
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

25.79
20.01

20.01
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

49.51
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

79.82 24.02

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
25.59

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

88.58

20.01

20.01 20.01 20.01 20.01
20.01 20.01 20.01 20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
13.41

45.37

20.14
52.49

20.14
20.14

20.14
20.14

36.97

106.04

105.12

107.48

113.16

115.52

117.88

18.63
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

26.84
25.59

25.59

25.59
25.59

32.22

44.29

113.06

114.11

115.16

116.47

117.81

118.83

119.88

20.01 20.01
20.01 20.01 20.01

25.59
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

39.70

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.01
20.01

20.0120.0120.01

20.01 20.01 20.01 20.01

NATURAL
HERITAGE
SYSTEM

NATURAL
HERITAGE
SYSTEM NATURAL

HERITAGE
SYSTEM

NATURAL
HERITAGE
SYSTEM

LEGEND

All renderings, landscaping and images are Artist’s Concept Only. Images 
depicted in Site Plan including schools, future residential, parks, and such 
other speci�cations are subject to change based on �nal approval from 
Government Authorities.  Dimensions and locations not to scale.  Mattamy 
Homes assumes no liability for inaccuracies, errors or omissions in the Site 
Plan as depicted.  E. & O.E.  February 2025.
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